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CD-Errormonitor test results Fri,9-Aug-96,10:41:28 3.CDE  Page 1.1
Order: 432 564-2
Title: Philips Classics, Sound Forever

Tracklayout table
Time Track Index cnt. PreGap Length Emp Copy ISRC Type

00:02.33 1 1 00:02.33 03:41.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
03:46.33 2 1 00:03.00 03:05.15 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
06:51.48 3 1 00:00.00 05:07.72 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
11:59.45 4 1 00:00.00 07:39.63 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
19:39.33 5 1 00:00.00 05:41.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
25:20.33 6 1 00:00.00 04:38.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
29:58.33 7 1 00:00.00 06:00.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
35:58.33 8 1 00:00.00 05:43.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
41:41.33 9 1 00:00.00 02:31.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
44:12.33 10 1 00:00.00 07:37.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
51:49.33 11 1 00:00.00 05:40.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
57:29.33 12 1 00:00.00 04:49.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
62:18.33 13 1 00:00.00 02:25.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
64:43.33 14 1 00:00.00 08:36.00 off Deny NL WPN 95 00204 Audio 
73:19.33 End

Disc information
UPC/EAN 0028943256421
Playing time 73:19.33
Tracks 1 - 14
Date/Time analyses Fri,9-Aug-96,10:41:28

Average BLER: 8.66
Total E32 count: 4793
Total NV samples: 131072
Total mutes: 0

Error Top-5
BLER BERL E32 NV

50 46:43 Trk: 10  02:30115 46:28 Trk: 10  02:1511 46:41 Trk: 10  02:28
45 46:23 Trk: 10  02:10115 46:36 Trk: 10  02:238 46:42 Trk: 10  02:29
44 46:22 Trk: 10  02:09115 46:41 Trk: 10  02:28
44 46:38 Trk: 10  02:25115 46:44 Trk: 10  02:31
44 47:06 Trk: 10  02:53115 47:29 Trk: 10  03:16

System information
Sample interval: 1 second.
Firmware: V1.10.00
CD-player type: CDP2700
Machine number: 1
CD player errorcorrection level: Red Book + 3 and 4 errors
Programversion 1.41

 ****** End of report ******


